
Question 1: When did Zia's military government hold presidential referendum in Pakistan?

1983
1979
1984
1985

Question 2: In which year two language formula was adopted in Pakistan?

1954

1955
1956
1957

Question 3: Which was the status of the constitution of 1973 from 1999-2002?

Operational

Operational with amendments
Suspended
Operational after changes

Question 4: What is the total length of Pakistan's coastal area?

600 miles
450 miles

1600 miles
1200 miles

Question 5: When the system of Local government was abolished from Pakistan?

1977
1979

1981
1983

Question 6: When did Kamal Atta TurkWhen did Kamal Atta Turk

October, 1922
March, 1924

March, 1922

Question 7: Who used the word NATION for the Muslims of Sub Continent for the first time?

Quaid-e-Azam
Allama Iqbal
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